
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday May 26, 2025 by 4:00 P.M. 
 

PROJECT: ES 2022-15 Spunky Creek Interceptor East Branch Contract #1 
 
TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid Plus Add Alts. 1-6  
DATE:    May 13, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Tony Patete  City of Tulsa 918-596-9505 tpatete@cityoftulsa.org  
Andrew Liechti  City of Tulsa  918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org  
Jacob Brumbaugh RJN Group  918-284-2765 jbrumbaugh@rjnmail.com  
Aaron Wilcox  BECCO 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating  918-986-0286 Alyssa@twolfx.com  
Blake Haley Tri-Star  918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
David Latham  Belt Construction  903-277-8293 david@beltinc.com  
Delissa McIntyre Crossland Heavy  918-438-2800 dmcintyre@heavycontractors.com 
Brad Huneuller Hobas Pipe  214-885-3760 Bhunemuller@hobaspipe.com  
Landi Blosser Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4151 Triangleconstutility@gmail.com  
Larry Haney T-G Excavation 918-266-4736 larry@tgexc.com  
Teresa Darger  Timber Wolf Excavating 928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
Terry Roller T-G Excavation 918-266-4736  terry@tgexc.com  
Brent Green  Ira M. Green  918-640-1890 brent@imgcapable.com  
Rodney Madden  McGuire Brothers  918-224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com  
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